Code SZC

Company name Sonadezi Chau Duc Shareholding Company

Date 04/15/2024

Subject Report on Outstanding Voting Shares

Content:

Sonadezi Chau Duc Shareholding Company reported change in the number of

outstanding voting shares:

No. Contents Before change Additional issue After change

01 Charter capital (VND) 1,199,999,610,000 599,859,020,000 1,799,858,630,000

02 Total number of shares 119,999,961 59,985,902 179,985,863

03 Number of treasury shares - - -

04 Number of outstanding

voting shares

119,999,961 59,985,902 179,985,863

05 Number of preferred

shares (if any)

- - -